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United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit
 

Notice of Docket Activity

The following transaction was entered on 07/10/2025 3:50:42 PM PDT and filed on 07/10/2025

Case Name: Rupp, et al. v. Bonta 

Case Number: 24-2583

Docket Text:

NOTICE of Withdrawal as Counsel filed by John Darrow Echeverria. Counsel withdrawing on
behalf of other attorney(s): No [[-]]. Party proceeding without counsel: No. [-]. [Entered:
07/10/2025 03:52 PM]

 
Notice will be electronically mailed to:
 
Michael Surren Cohen ; michael.cohen@doj.ca.gov
Mr. Nicholas Reiss Green Esquire; mark.beckington@doj.ca.gov, nicholas.green@doj.ca.gov,
ecfcoordinator@doj.ca.gov, gloria.pang@doj.ca.gov
Mr. Carl D. Michel Esquire; cmichel@michellawyers.com, hvillegas@michellawyers.com,
cnunez@michellawyers.com, lfera@michellawyers.com
Sean Anthony Brady ; sbrady@michellawyers.com
Anna Barvir ; abarvir@michellawyers.com
Anna Ferrari ; Anna.Ferrari@doj.ca.gov
John Darrow Echeverria ; john.echeverria@doj.ca.gov, vanessa.jordan@doj.ca.gov
 
Case participants listed below will not receive this electronic notice:
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